CHEQUE NUMBER CHEQUE DATE

16293357
17009084
16719983
16784488

22-Nov-16
23-Feb-18
21-Aug-17
04-Oct-17

IRR-2018-87807
UNCASHED CHEQUES GREATER THAN $1,000

AMOUNT BENEFICIARY
5,000.00 KNOWLEDGEABLE ABORIGINAL YOUTH ASSOCIATION
11,000.00 FIRST NATIONS YOUTH COUNCILS OF BC ASSOCIATION
17,893.62 SETON LAKE INDIAN BAND
428,552.85 MCLEOD LAKE INDIAN BAND

INVOICE NUMBER
TP17-530
TP18-587
TP18-305
TP18-215

MINISTRY
Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation
Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation
Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation
Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation

IRR-2018-878071 of 1 Page



