IRR-2018-87807 UNCASHED CHEQUES GREATER THAN \$1,000

CHEQUE NUMBER	CHEQUE DATE	AMOUNT	BENEFICIARY	INVOICE NUMBER	MINISTRY
16293357	22-Nov-16	5,000.00	KNOWLEDGEABLE ABORIGINAL YOUTH ASSOCIATION	TP17-530	Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation
17009084	23-Feb-18	11,000.00	FIRST NATIONS YOUTH COUNCILS OF BC ASSOCIATION	TP18-587	Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation
16719983	21-Aug-17	17,893.62	SETON LAKE INDIAN BAND	TP18-305	Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation
16784488	04-Oct-17	428,552.85	MCLEOD LAKE INDIAN BAND	TP18-215	Indigenous Relations and Reconciliation